3
D-TEK® Select
REFRIGERANT LEAK DETECTOR
SPECIFICATIONS
Includes D-TEK Select
Infrared sensor
Rechargeable NiMH battery
Spare filters

Probe length 15 in. (38 cm)
Warranty Two-year over-the-counter
ORDERING INFORMATION
D-TEK Select (115 V) 712-202-G1
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Headphones 032-0430
Premium headphones 032-0427
TEK-Check R134a  703-080-G10
reference leak
115 V (ac) wall charger 033-0019-G1
12 V (dc) car charger 703-055-P1
Replacement NiMH battery  712-700-G1
Replacement sensor 712-701-G1
Filter cap 712-705-G1
Filter cartridges 712-707-G1
Carrying case 712-702-G1
ADVANTAGES
■  Sensitivity of 0.10 oz./year (3 g/year)
■  Detects all CFCs, HCFCs, HFCs, and HFOs
■  Field-replaceable infrared sensor lasts for 1,000 hours